
Sarah	Baker	à¸	à¸²à¸žà¸¢à¸™à¸•à¸£à¹Œ	à¸£à¸²à¸¢à¸​à¸²à¸£
(à¸œà¸¥à¸‡à¸²à¸™à¸	à¸²à¸žà¸¢à¸™à¸•à¸£à¹Œ)
Modern	Family https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/modern-family-16756/actors
Sweet	Home
Alabama https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/sweet-home-alabama-749688/actors

https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/366375/actors
Tammy https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/tammy-15901539/actors
Superintelligence https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/superintelligence-55696425/actors
The	Death	of
Dick	Long https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-death-of-dick-long-63119089/actors

Rock	the	Kasbah https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/rock-the-kasbah-17155559/actors
The	Good	Lie https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-good-lie-12124611/actors
Mascots https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/mascots-20949909/actors
The	Last	Word https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-last-word-21528127/actors
The	Meddler https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-meddler-21032710/actors
Free	Radio https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/free-radio-5500033/actors
The	Kominsky
Method https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-kominsky-method-39058239/actors

Diet	Crap https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/diet-crap-131991023/actors
The	Campaign https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-campaign-2028118/actors
à¹€à¸žà¸·à¹ˆà¸​‐
à¸™à¸«à¸²à¸¢	à¸​‐
à¸¢à¹ˆà¸²à¸«à¸²

https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/%E0%B9%80%E0%B8%9E%E0%B8%B7%E0%B9%88%E0%B8%AD%E0%B8%99%E0%B8%AB%E0%B8%B2%E0%B8%A2-
%E0%B8%AD%E0%B8%A2%E0%B9%88%E0%B8%B2%E0%B8%AB%E0%B8%B2-39069921/actors
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